diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
The AH1899A/B/S devices provide ultra-low-voltage,
power-saving, reliable, Hall-effect proximity detection for
battery-powered applications.
The AH1899A/B/S devices are ultra-

VDD
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
Part Number
Output
Type
Supply
Voltage
Range
Supply
Current
(Typ)
Duty
Cycle
HBM-
ESD
Operating
Point
(BOP)
(Typ)
Release
Point
(BRP)
(Typ)
Temp.
Range
Package
V µA % kV Gauss Gauss ºC
AH1899A Push-Pull 1.1 to 2.0 0.95 0.1 8 ±18 ±12 -40 to + 85 X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B)
AH1899B Push-Pull 1.1 to 2.0 0.95 0.1 8 ±30 ±20 -40 to + 85 X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B)
AH1899S Push-Pull 1.1 to 2.0 5.1 0.8 8 ±30 ±20 -40 to + 85 X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B)
Orderable Part
Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Packaging
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
AH1899A-FS4-7 Standard X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B) MSL-1 5,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH1899B-FS4-7 Standard X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B) MSL-1 5,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH1899S-FS4-7 Standard X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B) MSL-1 5,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH1899A/B/S